y &

FEDERAZIONE ITALIANA
DI ATLETICA LEGGERA

Comitato Regionale EMILIA ROMAGNA

Cognome
Ambrosecchia
Arena
Avanzini
Avena
Balducci
Berlingozzi
Bertozzi
Galassi
Giovetti
Gualandi
Lorenzini
Mucerino
Panini
Rinaldi
Stacchiola
Tarozzi

Zambello

Progetto

Valorizzazione Tecnici

2025

ELENCO PARTECIPANTI

Nome
Leila
Simone
Giacomo
Greta
Roberto
Luca
Francesco
Sante
Riccardo
Duilio
Marco
Giuseppe
Emanuela
Andrea
Susanna
Marco

Stefania

Societa
BO263
PR068
PR068
BO506
RN471
BO506
FC542
BOO007
BO522
BOO007
MO057
FE025
RE107
PC084
FCO049
RA094
RE105

ATLETICA Emilia Romagna



