

ELENCO PARTECIPANTI

Cognome	Nome	Società
Ambrosecchia	Leila	BO263
Arena	Simone	PR068
Avanzini	Giacomo	PR068
Avena	Greta	BO506
Balducci	Roberto	RN471
Berlingozzi	Luca	BO506
Bertozzi	Francesco	FC542
Galassi	Sante	BO007
Giovetti	Riccardo	BO522
Gualandi	Duilio	BO007
Lorenzini	Marco	MO057
Mucerino	Giuseppe	FE025
Panini	Emanuela	RE107
Rinaldi	Andrea	PC084
Stacchiola	Susanna	FC049
Tarozzi	Marco	RA094
Zambello	Stefania	RE105